
 

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart 

Route No. 1 

Charge 20000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Khoda , Levar Chowk 7:40AM 

2 sector 55, 56 7:50AM 

3 sectoe 22 shiv mandir 7:53AM 

4 sector 12, 22 red light 7:55AM 

5 Sector 12 metro hospital 8:00AM 

6 Chaura Mode 8:02AM 

7 Adobe 8:04AM 

8 sector 25 Jalvayu Vihar,21 8:07AM 

9 Sector 20, 26 8:10AM 

10 DM House Sector 27, 19 8:12AM 

11 Atta Peer 8:15AM 

12 Atta Underpass 8:20AM 

13 Botenikal Sector 37 8:23AM 

14 Sector 44 Bus Stand 8:25AM 

15 Mahamaya flyower 8:27Am 

16 College 8:55AM 

   

  

  

Route No. 3 

Charge 20000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Sector 58 Thana 7:45AM 

2 Sector 61 Shoprix 7:48AM 

3 Sector 53 Kanchan Janga 7:50AM 

4 Gigod CNG Pump 7:52AM 

5 Sector 52 7:53AM 

6 Sector 34 7:58AM 

7 Samarvilla , Sec 23 8:00AM 

8 Adobe 8:02AM 

9 Prakash Hospita 8:05AM 

10 Sector 35 8:07AM 

11 Morna Pump U Turn 8:08AM 

12 Sector 50, Sector 41 Market 8:10AM 

13 Kothari 8:11AM 

14 Sec 49 Red Light 8:13AM 

15 Barola 8:14AM 

16 Sec 47 8:20AM 

17 College 8:18AM 

 

Route No. 2 

Charge 20000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Ashok Nagar 7:50AM 

2 Sectro 15 Merto 7:53AM 

3 Nayabansh light 7:56AM 

4 Sectro 16 Merto 7:59AM 

5 Sector 19, 4 light 8:03AM 

6 Teliphone exchange 8:07AM 

7 Sector 20, 19 8:10AM 

8 DM House 8:12AM 

9 Indo goulf hospital 8:14AM 

10 Atta peer 8:16AM 

11 Sector 17 8:18AM 

12 G.I.P 8:20AM 

13 Film City 8:22AM 

14 Mahamaya Flyower 8:25AM 

15 Sector 93 8:40AM 

16 College 8:55AM 

 

Route No. 4 
Ghaziyabad Charge 25000/- yearly Per student 

in Noida charges 20000/- yearly per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 
1 Bhopra UP Border Theka 6:55AM 

2 Shiv Chowk 7:05AM 

3 Salimar Garden , DAV 7:10AM 

4 Shahibad 7:15AM 

5 Mohan Nagar 7:20AM 

6 Vashundra Buddhchowk 7:30AM 

7 Indrapuram pipal Chowk 7:35AM 

8 Swarn Jayanti, Mangal Chowk 7:37AM 

9 Aditya Mall , Kalapatthar 7:42AM 

10 Sector 62 7:48AM 

11 Fortis, Mamura 7:52AM 

12 Sector 71 Sai mandir, redlight 7:55AM 

13 Sector 70 Sarfabad 8:00AM 

14 Sec 122,121,120,119 8:05AM 

15 Char Murti 8:10AM 

16 Hanuman Mandir 8:15AM 

17 Yamaha 8:30AM 

18 College 8:50AM 

 



Route No. 7 
Charge 25000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 
1 Raj nagar Ext VVIP 7:00 

2 Sunjay Nagar 7:10 

3 ALT 7:15 

4 RaJ Nagar 7:17 

5 Hapur Chungi , Shastri Nagar 7:20 

6 Kavi Nagar 7:22 

7 Old Bus Stand 7:25 

8 Maliwada Chowk 7:28 

9 Chaudhary Mode 7:32 

10 Rakesh Marg 7:38 

11 Loha Mandi 7:40 

12 Lal Kuan 7:45 

13 ABES,Crossing 7:47 

14 Vijay Nagar 7:50 

15 Taj Highway Mode 7:55 

16 Gaur City 8:05 

17 Ek Murti 8:15 

18 Hanuman Mandir 8:20 

19 College 8:55 

 

Route No. 8 
Charge 55000/- yearly for Per student 

AC Traveller 

S.NO. STOP Timing 

1 Madhuban Chowk 6:50AM 

2 Rohni Bypass Road 6:55AM 

3 Badli 7:05AM 

4 Azadpur Bypass 7:10AM 

5 Buradi Bypass 7:20AM 

6 Majnu Tila, Timarpur 7:25AM 

7 ISBT 7:33AM 

8 Geeta Colony 7:43AM 

9 Akshardham Metro 7:50AM 

10 Mayur Vihar Phase 1 7:55AM 

11 Noida Border 8:00AM 

12 COllege 8:50AM 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

Route No. 6 

Charge 25000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Vashundhra Enclave 7:30 

2 Dhallu Pura 7:32 

3 Kondli Mode 7:35 

4 Ashok Nagar Thana 7:40 

5 MIG Flate 7:43 

6 Red Fox 7:46 

7 Aggarwal Sweets 7:48 

8 Ryan School MVP3 7:49 

9 Bhudd Market 7:51 

10 CRPF Camp 7:53 

11 Ruchika Petrol Pump 7:55 

12 Sector 12 Noida 7:59 

13 College 8:55 

 

Route No. 5 
Ghaziyabad Charge 24000/- yearly Per student 

in Noida charges 20000/- yearly per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 
1 Sai Mandir Indrapuram 7:10AM 

2 Thomus School Indrapuram 7:15AM 

3 Vaishali Metro 7:20AM 

4 Aggersen Chowk 7:23AM 

5 Parshuram Chowk 7:27AM 

6 Jaipuriya Mall, Shipra Suncity 7:31AM 

7 C.I.S.F Camp 7:35AM 

8 Sector 62 Noida 7:43AM 

9 Fortis hospital 7:45AM 

10 Mamura chowk 7:47AM 

11 Sector 61 light 7:49AM 

12 Sector 71 petrol pump 7:50AM 

13 sector 71 light 7:52AM 

14 Sector 72,76,77, 49 7:58AM 

15 Sector 47 ,Sec 105 8:10AM 

16 Sector 82 flyower Sec 93 8:20AM 

18 College 8:55AM 

 

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart 



Route No. 11 
Charge 27000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Saket Metro 7:05AM 

2 Khanpur Dipsar 7:10AM 

3 Devli Khanpur 7:15AM 

4 Sangam vihar 7:20AM 

5 Pahlad Pur 7:30:AM 

6 Tugalka Bad Metro 7:35AM 

7 NTPC Ali Gaon 7:40AM 

8 Sarita Vihar 7:50AM 

9 Kalindi Kunj 8:00AM 

10 College 8:50AM 

 

Route No. 12 
Charge 27000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 Malai Mandir Basant Bihar 7:15AM 

2 Munerika Jain Mandir 7:20AM 

3 IIT Gate 7:25AM 

4 Haksh Khash Metro 7:30:AM 

5 Masjid Mode 7:35AM 

6 Nehru Place 7:40AM 

7 GovindPuri Metro 7:45AM 

8 Crown Plaza, Lal Chowk 7:50AM 

9 College 8:55AM 

 

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart 

Route No. 9  Route No. 10 
Charge 25000/- yearly for Per student Charge 25000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 LONI GOL CIRCLE 7:15AM  1 MAUJ PUR 7:15AM 

2 DURGA PURI 7:20AM 2 VIJAY PARK 7:15AM 

3 RATHI MILL 7:25AM 3 GOKUL PURI 7:20AM 

4 SHADARA METRO 7:30AM 4 YAMUNA VIHAR 7:25AM 

5 SHYAM LAL COLLEGE 7:35AM 5 BHAJAN PURA 7:30AM 

6 KANTI NAGAR 7:40AM 6 KHAJURI 7:35AM 

7 SWARN CINEMA 7:41AM 7 5TH PUSTA ROAD 7:36AM 

8 JAGAT PURI 7:44AM 8 SHASTRI PARK METRO 7:40AM 

9 MADHU VIHAR 7:49AM 9 GANDHI NAGAR 7:45AM 

10 SAI CHOWK 7:50AM 10 GEETA COLONY PUSHTA ROAD 7:50AM 

11 BALCO MARKET 7:52AM 11 BANK ENCALVE 7:55AM 

12 A.B.V. SCHOOL 7:55AM 12 YAMUNA BANK 8:00AM 

13 SARASWATI KUNJ APT. 8:00AM 13 AKSHAR DHAM METRO 8:05AM 

14 MANGLAM HOSPITAL 8:02AM 14 MAYUR VIHAR METRO 8:10AM 

15 MOTHER DAIRY 8:05AM 15 HILTAN HOTEL 8:15AM 

16 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I 8:10AM 16 College 8:55AM 

18 College 8:55AM  

 

 

V. K. Soni BUS Route Chart 

Route No. 13  Route No. 14 

Charge 25000/- yearly for Per student Charge 27000/- yearly for Per student 

Sr. No. Stop Timing Sr. No. Stop Timing 

1 GTB HOSPITAL 7:15AM  1 Dhaula Kuan 7:40AM 

2 GREENWAY SCHOOL 7:20AM 2 Moti Bagh 7:45AM 

3 MIGRNAINI CHOWK 7:25AM 3 Hayat, R.K. Puram 7:50AM 

4 SEEMAPURI GOL CHAKKAR 7:30AM 4 Sarojini Nagar 7:55AM 

5 J & K POCKET 7:32AM 5 Safdar Jang Hospital 7:56AM 

6 SURYA NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:35AM 6 Medical 8:00AM 



  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 South Ex 8:05AM 

8 Mulchand 8:10AM 

9 Buddha Market 8:11AM 

10 Lajpat Nagar 8:15AM 

11 DAV Collage 8:17AM 

12 Maharani Bagh 8:20AM 

13 Aashram 8:22AM 

14 DND 8:25AM 

15 Highway 8:30AM 

16 College 8:55AM 

 

7 RAGHUNATH MANDIR 7:37AM 

8 RAMPRASTHA GATE 7:40AM 

9 YOUJNA VIHAR 7:45AM 

10 JHILMIL 7:46AM 

11 KARKARDOOMA METRO 7:50AM 

12 PREET VIHAR METRO 7:52AM 

13 NIRMAN VIHAR METRO 8:00AM 

14 LAXMI NAGAR METRO 8:05AM 

15 AKSHARDHAM METRO 8:10AM 

16 College 8:55AM 

 


